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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

ADACO Excavating LLC Michel Duke (317) 422-9000 mikeduke@dukehomes.com

Bass Concrete Inc. Dean Bass (765) 210-4370 bassconcrete91@yahoo.com

Bowman Construction Inc. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 smiller@bowmanconstructioninc.net

C C & T Construction Tony Page (317) 590-8035 tpage@hotmail.com

C R I Construction Services Inc. Christopher Whitehead (260) 503-5335 cwhitehead.cri@outlook.com

Calumet Civil Contractors Brad Rader (317) 769-1900 brader@calumetcivil.com

Ceco Concrete Construction LLC (513) 874-6953 beck.lamassa@cecoconcrete.com

Cornerstone Construction Group Nakia Lunn (317) 203-0252 nick@cornerstone-constructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

D I R Group LLC Pedro Llerena (317) 556-7011 dirgroupllc@outlook.com

David Cuevas Ramirez LLC David Cuevas Ramirez (812) 344-4721 davids_c.n.r.@hotmail.com

Dennis Trucking Co. Inc. John Hanley III (812) 466-4271 jmh@dennistrucking.com

Edward & Jones Concrete Charles Merriweather (317) 223-8185 charles@ejconcrete.com DBE, MBE

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Phil Kenney (317) 359-5411 philipkenney@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconsturction.com DBE, MBE, VBE

Garmong & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Gibraltar Construction Co. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Chad Baker (317) 538-3321 cbaker@hagermangc.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com

J & I Construction Co. LLC Jesus Ochoa Morales (317) 970-5376 jesus8adgo@hotmail.com

J G Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

JC Ripberger Const. Corp. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@gcripberger.com VBE

John Cecil Construction Franklin Harris (740) 606-1787 office@johncecilcon.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Brett Richards (317) 714-2008 brichards@jungclaus.com

Kingston Excavating & Concrete Kenneth Sandefur (765) 610-0125 kennysandefur@kingston-excavating.com
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M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

Manor Brothers Concrete Lucas Manor (765) 396-3875 manorbros@sbcglobal.net

McNear Quality Concrete Pumping Mackenzie McNear (317) 709-8255 mcnearqcp@gmail.com

Natural Const. Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 485-2145 naturalsherrie@aol.com DBE, WBE

PKS Const. Inc. Neeta Pulliam (317) 354-1070 info@pks-construction.com

R L McCoy (Concrete Pumping) (260) 625-3443 rlmccoy@ctlnet.com

Roads Plus Construction LLC John Schmitz (317) 538-4070 roadsplus2022@gmail.com

Scruggs Construction Monty Scruggs (812) 528-8178 montscruggs@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Tatman Sims & Pedigo Corp. (812) 935-8772 dennise@tatmanspcorp.com WBE

Taylor Bros. Construction James Euler (812) 379-9547 jeuler@tbcci.com MBE

Thieneman Construction Ken Thieneman (317) 867-3462 ken.thieneman@thienemanconstruction.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Verkler Inc. Fred Lusk (317) 297-7054 jlarbuckler@verkler.com

White Construction LLC. David Berthelsen (765) 820-0131 tszymanski@whiteconstruction.com

Whitehead Const. Inc. Brenda Myers (260) 248-3404 brenda@whiteheadconstruction.biz DBE, WBE
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